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PTI Fantasy Football League

Rundown Division

TEAM

New Orleans Picayune
The Pug Mafia

Get Some Squad

West Point Green Waves
Shack's Riders
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Out Of Time Division

TEAM

NY KILLERS
REGULATORS

Cooper Road Cougars
Deuce & A Quarter Tigers
King Deez

Big Finish Division
TEAM

Checc City Bounty Hunterz
Uptown Hot Boys

Willie's Warriors

San Antonio's Finest
2TRILL Chevy Rider

Knuckleheads Division

TEAM

GETilley GreenGuys
Jones Boys
Montgomery $Bills
Gridiron Guru

Toi's Ballbreakers

Total Points

TEAM

NY KILLERS
REGULATORS

Cooper Road Cougars
New Orleans Picayune
The Pug Mafia

Shack's Riders

Get Some Squad

West Point Green Waves
Deuce & A Quarter Tigers
King Deez

TEAM

Uptown Hot Boys

Willie's Warriors

2TRILL Chevy Rider
Jones Boys

Checc City Bounty Hunterz
GETilley GreenGuys

Toi's Ballbreakers

Gridiron Guru

San Antonio's Finest
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Kornheiser Conference

L T PCT PF PA
5 0 0.583 792 703
6 0 0.500 798 747
6 1 0.458 722 843
7 1 0.375 681 894
8 0 0.333 702 796
L T PCT PF PA
3 0 0.750 931 797
4 0 0.667 1006 775
5 0 0.583 919 828
6 1 0.458 742 750
11 1 0.042 538 879
Wilbon Conference
L T PCT PF PA
4 0 0.667 827 701
5 0 0.583 924 902
5 0 0.583 870 829
7 0 0.417 714 830
7 0 0.417 848 875
L T PCT PF PA
3 0 0.750 780 722
4 1 0.625 792 669
6 0 0.500 729 757
6 1 0.458 861 827
9 0 0.250 806 858
Kornheiser Conference
PTS
1344
1291
1166
1164
1114
1003
947
929
900
798
Wilbon Conference
PTS
1263
1205
1171
1102
1062
1054
1050
1027
980

CONF

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
4-4-0

DIVISION
5-3-0
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Tie

Tie

STREAK
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 4
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 09:50 AM Eastern



Www.rtsports.com
PTI Fantasy FOOtba” League Final Standings

29-Feb-2012 09:50 AM Eastern

" Faniasy
Spiwts

Montgomery $Bills 933
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